COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Mr. Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur,

Simple Syrup, House-Made Schlag, Espresso Beans Garnish.
16

RED SANGRIA
Featuring Double Trouble Red Blend.

WHITE SANGRIA
Featuring Garca Azul Vinho Verde.

SWEET SUMMERTIME
Vodka, Razzmatazz Liqueur, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup.

VIOLET FIELDS MARTINI
Gin, Pamplemousse Liqueur, Créme de Violette, Sour, Lemon Twist Garnish.

CRANBERRY KISS MARTINI
Vodka, PAMA, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup.

EFFER-VESPER
Vodka, Gin, Lillet, Splash Prosecco, Lemon Twist Garnish.

OFF THE BOULEVARD
Una Vida Anejo, Pamplemousse, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Twist Garnish.

YACHT ROCK
Chai Rum, Domaine de Canton, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Mint.

BUTTERSCOTCH WHISKEY SOUR

Barrel Aged Bourbon, Butterscotch Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Lemon Twist.

WHITE COSMO
Vodka, Lime Juice, White Cranberry Juice, Lime Twist.
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BEER

DRAFT BEER

STONE HAZY IPA, California

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE ALE, Colorado
SEASONAL ROTATION, Various

TANK 7 FARMHOUSE ALE, Missouri

BOTTLES & CANS

CHIMAY GRAND RESERVE, Belgium

CHIMAY BELGIUM TRIPLE, Belgium

DUVEL GOLDEN PALE ALE, Belgium

GUINNESS DRAUGHT STOUT, Ireland

PILSNER URQUELL, Czech

BOULEVARD WHEAT, Missouri

HOEGAARDEN WHEAT, Belgium

DOGFISH HEAD IPA, Delaware

BOULEVARD PALE ALE, Missouri

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE, Colorado
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALF, England

PERONI LAGER, Ttaly

STELLA ARTOIS EURO PALE LAGER, Belgium
HEINEKEN DUTCH PALE LAGER, Netherlands
SAM ADAMS BOSTON LAGER, Massachusetts
SMITHWICK'S RED ALE, Ireland

CORONA EXTRA, Mexico

MODELO ESPECIAL, Mexico

BUDWEISER AMERICAN STYLE LAGER, Missouri
BUD LIGHT AMERICAN STYLE LAGER, Missouri
COORS LIGHT AMERICAN STYLE LAGER, Multiple Locations
COORS BANQUET, Multiple Locations
MICHELOB ULTRA LIGHT LAGER, Multiple Locations
MILLER LITE AMERICAN PILSNER, Texas
YUENGLING LAGER PALE ALE, Pennsylvania
YUENGLING FLIGHT PALE LAGER, Pennsylvania

NON' ALCOHOL BEER

HEINEKEN 0.0, Netherlands
SAM ADAMS JUST THE HAZE, Massachusetts
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LIQUOR
NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

Ask your server about 1 ounce whiskey flights and cigar pairings.

WHISKEY REGION 2 OUNCE POUR
ANGEL'S ENVY Kentucky 18
BARDSTOWN BOURBON Kentucky 20
BARDSTOWN BOTTLED-IN-BOND Kentucky 22
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN Kentucky 26
BASIL HAYDEN Kentucky 16
WOODFORD RESERVE Kentucky 14
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK Kentucky 20
KNOB CREEK Kentucky 14
GEORGE REMUS Indiana 12
BRECKENRIDGE Colorado 20
JACK SINGLE BARREL Tennessee 10
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH Kentucky 14
BULLEIT Kentucky 14
MAKER’S MARK Kentucky 12
MAKER'’S 46 Kentucky 16
PENDLETON Canada 16
HORSE SOLDIER Ohio 26
EAGLE RARE Kentucky 24

JIM BEAM Kentucky 8



LIQUOR
NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY CONTINUED

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

Ask your server about 1 ounce whiskey flights and cigar pairings.

WHISKEY
WELLER'’S

WILD TURKEY 8
BARMAN BOURBON

RYE WHISKEY

ANGEL'S ENVY RYE
BARDSTOWN RYE

BASIL HAYDEN DARK RYE
WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6 YEAR
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR
WHISTLEPIG 12 YEAR BESPOKE CHESTER'’S
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE
TEMPLETON RYE 4 YEAR
BULLEIT RYE

UNION HORSE RYE

AXE & OAKRYE

PENDLETON 1910

SAZERAC RYE

JAPANESE WHISKEY

KURAYOSHI SHERRY CASK
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR

KAMIKI

OHISHI

NIKKA COFFEE GRAIN WHISKEY

REGION
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Kentucky
Kentucky
Canada
Vermont
Vermont
Vermont
Utah
Kentucky
lowa
Kentucky
Kansas
Colorado
Canada

Louisiana

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

2 OUNCE POUR
10
8
13

30
22
16
18
28
52
14
14
12
16
14
18
18
16

27
48
36
27
32



LIQUOR

IRISH WHISKEY

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

Ask your server about 1 ounce whiskey flights and cigar pairings.

WHISKEY REGION 2 OUNCE POUR
JAMESON Ireland 10
TULLAMORE DEW Ireland 14
RED BREAST 12 YEAR Ireland 22
KNAPPOGE Ireland 16
BLENDED WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB 8 YEAR Canada 8
COMPASS GLASCOW BLEND Scotland 12
COMPASS HEDONISM Scotland 32
CROWN ROYAL Canada 10
CROWN ROYAL APPLE Canada 10
CROWN ROYAL RESERVE 24 YEAR Canada 24
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL Scotland 10
DEWAR’S 12 YEAR Scotland 24
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK Scotland 12
JOHNNIE WALKER RED Scotland 12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE Scotland 80
KEEPER’'S HEART IRISH + AMERICAN Ireland /Minnesota 10
KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + AMERICAN 110 PROOF Ireland /Minnesota 22
KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + BOURBON CASK Ireland /Minnesota 28
KEEPER’S HEART IRISH + BOURBON Ireland /Minnesota 22
KEEPER’S HEART 21 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT Ireland /Minnesota 240

KEEPER’S HEART 10 YEAR IRISH SINGLE MALT

AWARDED “WORLD’S BEST IRISH WHISKEY”
2023 San Francisco World Spirits Competition.

SEAGRAMS 7 Canada 8
SEAGRAMS VO Canada 10
RIEGER KANSAS CITY WHISKEY Missouri 10



SCOTCH

LIQUOR

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

Ask your server about 1 ounce whiskey flights and cigar pairings.

WHISKEY

ABERFELDY 12

BENROMACH 21

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR
CRAGGENMORE 12

DALWHINNIE 15

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE PORT CASK 14 YEAR
HIGHLAND PARK VIKING HONOUR 12 YEAR
LAGAVULIN 8 YEAR

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

LAPHROIAGE 10 YEAR

LINKWOOD 25 YEAR

OBAN - LITTLE BAY

OBAN 14 YEAR

TALISKER 10 YEAR

BALVENIE 12 YEAR

DALMORE 12 YEAR

GLENLIVIT 12 YEAR

GLENLIVIT 15 YEAR

GLENLIVIT 18 YEAR DOUBLE OAKED
MACALLAN 12 YEAR

MACALLAN 15 YEAR

MACALLAN 18 YEAR

REGION
Highlands

United Kingdom

Scotland
Speyside
Highlands
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highlands
Highlands
Orkney
[slay

[slay

[slay
Scotland
West Highland
West Highland
Isle of Sky
Speyside
Highlands
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside

2 OUNCE POUR

14
64
12
26
28
16
24
72
16
20
20
18
30
20
96
18
28
20
24
24
14
26
48
32
50
110



LIQUOR

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

2 OUNCE POUR

ANEJO TEQUILA

ATANASIO 36
CALIROSA 24
CASA DRAGONES 52
CODIGO 40
DON JULIO 1942 58
G. GONZALEZ NO. 3 TEARS OF LLORONO 90
UNA VIDA 18
EL TRAGO DOUBLE ANEJO 30
DON JULIO 1942 58

AWARD WINNING

Don Julio 1942 is a small-batch, handcrafted tequila that's aged for a minimum of two
and a half years. It's made from 100% Blue Weber Agave and has flavors of vanilla,
roasted agave, and oak.

MEZCAL TEQUILA

MONTELOBOS 12
XICARU SILVER 12

BLANCO TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL PLATA 50
CODIGO 18
DON JULIO 26
EL TRAGO 12
UNA VIDA 14
PATRON SILVER 18
MIJENTA 22

CASAMIGOS 22



LIQUOR

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

2 OUNCE POUR
REPOSADO TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS 24
CASA DRAGONES 40
CLASE AZUL 60
CODIGO 24
DAHLIA CRISTALINO 14
DON JULIO PRIMAVERA 42
GRAND MAYAN 44
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE 20
UNA VIDA 14
VODKA
ABSOLUT 12
AXBERG 18
BELVEDERE 16
CHOPIN 14
CIROC 16
GREY GOOSE 14
INFINITY 11
SNOWWATERS 20
KETEL ONE 12
KETEL ONE CITROEN 12
SKYY 8
STREETER FLYNN 10
STOLICHNAYA 12
TITO'S HANDMADE 10

GREATNESS 15



LIQUOR

The standard pour at Chester’s Chophouse & Wine Bar is 2 ounces.

2 OUNCE POUR
GIN
AVIATION 12
BEEFEATER 10
BOMBAY SAPHIRE 10
BOODLES BRITISH 10
CITADELLE 10
HAYMAN'S 10
HENDRICK’S 14
DISTILLERY 209 12
ROGUE FARMHOUSE (PINOT BARREL FINISHED) 12
TANQUERAY 12
TANQUERAY 10 16
TANQUERAY RANGPUR 14
RUM
MALIBU COCONUT 10
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 12
MYER’S DARK 10
BACARDI SILVER 8
CAPTAIN MORGAN 10
RON CARTAVIO X 20
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 10
PLANTATION FIJI 14

ALCOHOL-FREE SELECTIONS

SODA OR ICED TEA

ARTISINAL SPARKLING OR STILL WATER
COFFEE / DECAF COFFEE

HOT TEA

ESPRESSO / DECAF ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
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CIGARS

CIGARS

EIROA PCA 15

Medium bodied, woody and peppery.
Colorado Maduro wrapper, Honduran binder and filler.
Limited edition, annual release.

PERDOMO 12 YEAR VINTAGE CONNECTICUT 12

Aged in charred white oak bourbon barrels for two years.

PAPPY VAN WINKLE TORO 15

Soaked in Pappy Van Winkle bourbon barrels for 12-18 months.
Pairs well with spicier spirits such as rye whiskey.

ARTURO FUENTE ROYAL SALUTE 12

Warm and woody, cedar, creamy. Light brown Connecticut shade
wrapper, binder and filler of Dominican tobacco.

ARTURO FUENTE HEMINGWAY 10

Medium bodied, creamy with a fruity sweetness.
Cameroon wrapper, binder and filler of Dominican tobacco.

MONTECRISTO WHITE TORO 11

Smooth and mild. Creamy vanilla, nuts, sweetness and spice.
Ecuadorian Connecticut wrapper, Nicaraguan binder and filler.

ASHTON CLASSIC MAGNUM 11

Mild to medium body. Nutty, cinnamon, grassy and sweet. USA
Connecticut shade wrapper, Dominican binder and filler.

PERDOMO LOT 213 CONNECTICUT 20

Silky, smooth Connecticut shade wrapper, filled with same-vintage
Cuban-seed long-fillers from Nicaragua. Rich core of tobacco, earth, and coffee bean.

THE PERFECT ACCOMPANIMENT

FOR YOUR WHISKEY OR SCOTCH.




